APPETIZERS

GREEN OLIVES
» dressed VYV

» stuffed with anchovies

ANCHOVIES (4 un.) &
on crystal bread with rubbed tomato

& olive oil

CANNED COCKLES

CANNED COCKLES FROM GALICIA
ANCHOVIES IN VINEGAR

RUSSIAN SALAD s &
with tuna and touch of pickled green

olives accomanied by toast

"GILDAS”

chilli, olives & anchovies

ANDALUSIAN STYLE PRAWS

"MATRIMONIO”

anchovy & anchovy in vinegar

CIABATTAS #

SAUSAGEE

with brie cheese and escalivada

SMALL ANDALUSIAN BEACH 5SQUID

with lime mayonnaise

CHISTORRA
with two fried eggs

CHICKEN

with barbecue sauce

BEEF

with jam and green pepper

THREE CHEESESE
brie, goat & blue

3,20
4,00

3,50

13,00
20,00

7,50

8,00

1,95

9,50

€ T L T () I D

2,20 €

13,00

16,00

13,00

13,00

16,00

13,00

all our ciabattas come with french fries

PLATES

IBERIAN CURED HAM %

CURED PORK SHOULDER w0

MANCHEGO CHEESEF

ASSORTMENT
of iberian pork products

FROM THE GARDEN

"CALDO GALLEGO w

traditional galician soup with potatoes

vegetables & beans

SALAD WITH GOAT CHEESE(

walnuts & iberian cured jam

SMOKED SALMON SALADY%
with lettuce, avocado, mango &

mustard vinaigrette

19,00 €
11,50 €
13,00 €

22,00 €

9,50 €

17,00 €

16,00 €

PICKLED MUSSELS

NACHOS %

with homemade guacamole

POTATOES

» with our homemade "brava' sauce w_/

» with "alioli’

» fries

CHIPS

Bonilla a la vista®

BRIE CHEESE COATED 1

with raspberry jam

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS ) &

with honey-mustard sauce or "aioli

served with fries

TORREZNOS®

de Soria

L]

TO START & SHAR!

BEACH SQUID ##

andalusian-style

TRIPEW_ U

HAM CROQUETTES (5 un.)

FRIED EGGS WITH POTATOES %
» with iberian ham

» with foie

» with torreznos
GRILLED RAZOR-SHELLS

SMALL GREEN PEPPERS ¥

SLLICE OF SPANISH OMELETTE %

& bread rubbed with tomato

OCTOPUS FROM GALICIA "A FEIRA"

STYLE w_/
» half portion

» portion

"GRILLED” TALLARINAS

OPEN OMELETTE WITH IBERIAN
CURED HAM
& rubbed bread with tomato

BLACK SAUSAGE OMELETTE #*
& rubbed bread with tomato

“ZAMBURINAS”
BREAD PLATE ¥

BREAD RUBBED WITH TOMATO)‘

SPECIAL SALAD %
lettuce, avocado, cherrys, onion,

corn, carrot, tuna & olives

GRILLED RED PEPPER &
AUBERGINE WITH ANCHOVIES

with brie cheese served with toasts

VERDURES A LA PLANXAY

amb romesco

(14
o

13,00 €

10,00 €

7,00 €

10,50 €

7,50 €

16,00 €

9,50 €
3,50 €

15,50 €

14,00 €

9,90 €
5,65 €

25,00 €
50,00%

10,00 €

12,50 €

10,00 €

16,00 €
1,50 €

2,30 €

15,00 €

17,50 €

15,00 €
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STARTERS
COD CARPACCIO 14,50 €
with grated natural tomato & olive oil
ANGUS BEEF CARPACCIO 14 50 €
with lettuce & parmesan cheese
DUCK & PEAR RAVIOLI § 1550 €
with cava sauce
TUNA TARTARE 16,50 €
with mango & avocado
[]
I
BURGERS #
FOIE BURGERE 18,00 €
100% veal (200 gr.) with foie gras, goat cheese and straw potatoes on brioche bread
BACON BURGERE 16,00 €
100% veal (200 gr.) with caramelised onion, bacon and brie on brioche bread
CHICKEN BURGER 16,00 €
crispy chicken strips with lettuce, tomato, fried egg and red onion on brioche bread
VEGAN BURGER VYV 14 50 €
Beyond meat®burger with lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickle and vegan mayo on brioche bread
SPECIAL BURGER 16,00 €
100% veal (200 gr.) with lettuce, tomato, edam cheese, onion & pickle in brioche bread
all our burgers come with french fries
MEATS
VEAL STEAK FROM GALICIA 14,50 €
VEAL T-BONE FROM GALICIA% 32,00 €
GRILLED LAMB CHOPS 21,50 €
CHICKEN MILANESE 17,50 €
with mozzarella, tomato slices & oregano
BEEF TENDERLOIN FROM GALICIA 26,00 €
with fresh foie
all our meats come accompained by french fries & piquillo peppers
FROM THE SEA
T-BONE IS 44,00 € SQUID 18 00 €
grilled
SPECIAL SALAD
. GRILLED SEA BREAM 15,00 €
lettuce, avocado, cherrys, onion, corn,
carrot, tuna & olives GRILLED SOLE 14,50 €
VEAL T-BONE FROM GALICIA (1/2 KG) GRILLED SALMON SUPREME £ 19,00 €
with fried potatoes and green peppers with dill sauce
| precio para 2 personas | all our fishes come accompained by
escalivada & bakes potato
GRILLED PRAWNS 18,00 €

Ask about other
/I Spicy allergens

Terrace 10% extra not included




