GREEN OLIVES		PICKLED MUSSELS 13,00 €	()
▶ dressed ▶ stuffed with anchovies	3,20 € 4,00 €	NACHOS★ 10,00 € with homemade guacamole	(11)
ANCHOVIES (4 un.) ** on crystal bread with rubbed tomato & olive oil	8,50 €	POTATOES ► with our homemade "brava" sauce ★ ೨ ► with "alioli"	כור)
CANNED COCKLES	13,00 €	▶fries	
CANNED COCKLES FROM GALICIA	20,00 €	CHIPS 3,50 €	\in
ANCHOVIES IN VINEGAR	7,50 €	Bonilla a la vista [®]	
RUSSIAN SALAD ** with tuna and touch of pickled green	8,00 €	BRIE CHEESE COATED № 6 8,50 € with raspberry jam	
olives accomanied by toast		CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS ★ 10,50 €	
"GILDAS" chilli, olives & anchovies	1,95 €	with honey-mustard sauce or "aioli" served with fries	
ANDALUSIAN STYLE PRAWS	9,50 €	TORREZNOS® 7,50 €	E
"MATRIMONIO" anchovy & anchovy in vinegar	2,20 €	de Soria	

CIABATTAS

SAUSAGE (a) with brie cheese and escalivada	13,00 €
SMALL ANDALUSIAN BEACH SQUID with lime mayonnaise	16,00 €
CHISTORRA with two fried eggs	13,00 €
CHICKEN with barbecue sauce	13,00 €
BEEF with jam and green pepper	16,00 €
THREE CHEESES Abrie, goat & blue	13,00 €

all our ciabattas come with french fries

PLATES	
IBERIAN CURED HAM 🖈	19,00 €
CURED PORK SHOULDER ★ Ø	11,50 €
MANCHEGO CHEESE 🖟	13,00 €
ASSORTMENT of iberian pork products	22,00 €

TO START & SHARE

BEACH SQUID **	16,00 €
andalusian-style	
TRIPE	9,50 €
HAM CROQUETTES (5 un.) 🚜	8,50 €
FRIED EGGS WITH POTATOES ★ ► with iberian ham ► with foie ► with torreznos	15,50 €
GRILLED RAZOR-SHELLS	14,00 €
SMALL GREEN PEPPERS Ø	9,90 €
SLICE OF SPANISH OMELETTE ** & bread rubbed with tomato	5,65 €
OCTOPUS FROM GALICIA "A FEIRA" STYLE ★ ೨	
<pre>▶ half portion</pre> ▶ portion	25,00 € 50,00€
"GRILLED" TALLARINAS	10,00 €
OPEN OMELETTE WITH IBERIAN CURED HAM & rubbed bread with tomato	12,50 €
BLACK SAUSAGE OMELETTE *** & rubbed bread with tomato	10,00 €
"ZAMBURIÑAS"	16,00 €
BREAD PLATE	1,50 €
BREAD RUBBED WITH TOMATO	2,30 €

FROM THE GARDEN

"CALDO GALLEGO" ★ traditional galician soup with potatoes vegetables & beans	9,50 €	SPECIAL SALAD★ lettuce, avocado, cherrys, onion, corn, carrot, tuna & olives	15,00 €
SALAD WITH GOAT CHEESE Awalnuts & iberian cured jam	17,00 €	GRILLED RED PEPPER & AUBERGINE WITH ANCHOVIES	17,50 €
SMOKED SALMON SALAD★ with lettuce, avocado, mango &	16,00 €	with brie cheese served with toasts VERDURES A LA PLANXA	15,00 €
mustard vinaigrette		amb romesco	13,000



STARTERS	
COD CARPACCIO 🧩 with grated natural tomato & olive oil	14,50 €
ANGUS BEEF CARPACCIO 🖟 with lettuce & parmesan cheese	14,50 €
DUCK & PEAR RAVIOLI 🖟 with cava sauce	15,50 €
TUNA TARTARE with mango & avocado	16,50 €

BURGERS

FOIE BURGER Å 100% veal (200 gr.) with foie gras, goat cheese and straw potatoes on brioche bread	18,00 €
BACON BURGER Å 100% veal (200 gr.) with caramelised onion, bacon and brie on brioche bread	16,00 €
CHICKEN BURGER crispy chicken strips with lettuce, tomato, fried egg and red onion on brioche bread	16,00 €
VEGAN BURGER ✔ Beyond meat®burger with lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickle and vegan mayo on brioche bre	14,50 € ad
SPECIAL BURGER 100% veal (200 gr.) with lettuce, tomato, edam cheese, onion & pickle in brioche bread	16,00 €
all our burgers come with french fries	

MEATS

VEAL STEAK FROM GALICIA	14,50 €
VEAL T-BONE FROM GALICIA★	32,00 €
GRILLED LAMB CHOPS	21,50 €
CHICKEN MILANESE with mozzarella, tomato slices & oregano	17,50 €
BEEF TENDERLOIN FROM GALICIA with fresh foie	26,00 €

all our meats come accompained by french fries & piquillo peppers



FROM THE SEA

GRILLED PRAWNS

SQUID grilled	18,00 €	
GRILLED SEA BREAM	15,00 €	
GRILLED SOLE	14,50 €	
GRILLED SALMON SUPREME A with dill sauce	19,00 €	
all our fishes come accompained by escalivada & bakes potato		

18,00 €

